Math Worksheets Name:
Date:

Money: Word Problems
2R Solve.

1) How many boxes of envelopes can you buy with $18 if one box

costs $3?

2) After paying $6.25 for a salad, Ella has $45.56. How much money
did she have before buying the salad?

3) How many packages of diapers can you buy with $50 if one
package costs $5?

4) Last week James ran 20 miles more than Michael. James ran 56

miles. How many miles did Michael run?

B5) Last Friday Jacob had $32.52. Over the weekend he received
some money for cleaning the attic. He now has $44. How much

money did he receive?

6) After paying $10.12 for a sandwich, Amelia has $35.50. How much

money did she have before buying the sandwich?
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Answers

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

6
$51.81
10

36
11.48
45.62
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